Bereichsklasse 2

Mannschaftswertung:

Rang: Mannschaft: Ringe:
1.  St. Sebastianus Langerwehe I. 5617
2.  St. Sebastianus Langerwehe Il. 5251
3.  St. Ewaldus Bogheim I. 5956
4.  St. Mauritius Brandenberg |I. 5295
5.  St. Michael Kufferath I. 5167

Saisonbilanz

16.10.-20.10.2023

Brandenberg 1 - Bogheim 1 740 - 755

Langerwehe 1 - Kufferath 1 770 - 729

Langerwehe 2 frei

30.10. - 03.11.2023

Kufferath 1 - Langerwehe 2 722 - 749

Bogheim 1 - Langerwehe 1 756 - 805

Brandenberg 1 frei

13.11. - 18.11.2023

Bogheim - Kufferath 1 764 - 743

Langerwehe 2 - Brandenberg 1 742 - 752

Langerwehe 1 frei

27.11.-01.12.2023

Brandenberg 1 - Langerwehe 1 773 - 794

Langerwehe 2 - Bogheim 1 763 -763

Kufferath 1 frei

11.12.-16.12.2023

Brandenberg 1 - Kufferath 1 742 - 770

Langerwehe 1 - Langerwehe 2 817 - 728

Bogheim 1 frei

Punkte:

14:00
09:05
07:09
04:10
02:12

08.01. — 12.01.2024

Bogheim 1 - Brandenberg 1
Kufferath 1 - Langerwehe 1
Langerwehe 2 frei

22.01. — 26.01.2024

Langerwehe 2 - Kufferath 1
Langerwehe 1 - Bogheim 1
Brandenberg 1 frei

05.02. — 09.02.2024

Kufferath 1 - Bogheim 1
Brandenberg 1 - Langerwehe 2
Langerwehe 1 frei

19.02.-23.02.2024

Langerwehe 1 - Brandenberg 1
Bogheim 1 - Langerwehe 2
Kufferath 1 frei

04.03.-15.03.2023

Kufferath 1 - Brandenberg 1
Langerwehe 2- Langerwehe 1
Bogheim 1 frei

736 - 777
756 - 819

755 -717
789 - 715

731-790
745 - 767

823 - 766
674 - 747



Rang Schiitze
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Herglotz, Max
Sablotny, Simon
Koch, Mario
Melssen, Ulf
Filusch, Pierre
John, Andreas
Braun, Kira
Braun, Marissa
Biicker, Werner
Giinther, Dennis
Cremer, Sigrid
Schell, Michael
Cremer Richard
Marx, Anna
Filusch, Eric
John, Bert
Boom, Sebastian
Cremer, Rainer
David, Andreas
Esser, Andy

Biicker, Dieter
Bergs, Ralf

Janster, Christa
Hohn, Julia
Kirchbaum, Hans
Bergs, Winfried
Lich, Konrad
Gorres, Marie
Lich, Dirk
Zander, Robin
Dehuvyne, Alain
Deselaers, Horst
Wiesen, Noah
Marx, Fabian

Bogheim I.
Bogheim I.
Bogheim I.
Langerwehe 1.
Langerwehe 1.
Kufferath 1.

Brandenberg 1.
Brandenberg 1.
Langerwehe I1.

Bogheim I.

Langerwehe I1.

Langerwehe 1.

Langerwehe I1.
Brandenberg 1.

Langerwehe 1.
Kufferath 1.

Langerwehe 1.

Langerwehe I1.
Brandenberg 1.
Brandenberg 1.
Langerwehe I1.

Kufferath I.
Kufferath I.
Kufferath I.
Bogheim I.

Brandenberg 1.

Kufferath 1.

Brandenberg 1.

Kufferath 1.
Bogheim I.
Kufferath 1.

Langerwehe I1.

Langerwehe 1.
Bogheim I.
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263
243
177
272
260
252
244
241

249
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228
229
209
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249
202
183
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206
228
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248
189
268
269
258

258
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256
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242
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250
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270
261
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258
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278
267
260
253
250
241
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251
240
187
274
271
258
266
264
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251
238
185
261
262
245

246
226
250
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204
264
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273
258
174

270
264
246
261
259
244
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237
245
192
272
277

258
257
250
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243
249
231
238
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2050
1964
1481
1895
1867
1800
1793
1771
1751
1747
1716
1711
1672
1625
1611
1456
1615
1517
1463
1452
1399
1314
1279
976
789
565
522
431
228
226
207
192
192
115

Schnitt

256,25
2455
185,125
270,714286
266,714286
257,142857
256,142857
253
250,142857
249,571429
245,142857
244428571
238,857143
232,142857
230,142857
208
269,166667
252,833333
243,833333
242
233,166667
219
2558
244
197,25
188,333333
174
2155
228
226
207
192
192
115



